Industrial
Battery Series
ES/ESP Series
6V , 12V 1.2AH ~ 200AH
Design life 5/10 Years
ESG Series
2V , 100AH ~ 2400AH
Design life 10 Years

2
30 4 0  60  80 100        200    300 400 600 800 2        3    4        6     8   10            20    30   40     60  80  100        200 3001
시
간
분
mA A
방
전
전
류
주위온도:25℃(77℉)
SPECIFICATION DESIGN LIFE
NOMINAL CAPACITY (AH) DEMENSION(mm)
ES ESP
ES1-6 6 1.1 F1
ES1.3-6 6 1.3 F1/WL
ES2-6 6 2 F1
ES3-6 6 3 F1
ES3.2-6 6 3.2 F1
ES3.8-6 6 3.8 F1
ES4.5-6 6 4.5 F1/WL
ES5-6 6 5 F1/WL
ES5-6F 6 5 F1/SPRING
ES7-6 6 7 F1/F2
ES9-6 6 9 F1/F2
ES9.5-6 6 9 F1/F2
ES10-6 6 10 F1/F2
ES12-6 6 12 F1/F2
ES13-6 6 13 NF1/PF2
ES20-6 6 21 NB(F3)
ES42-6 6 42 F2
ES3.2-8 8 3.2 F1
ES0.8-12 12 0.8 WL
ES1.3-12 12 1.3 F1
ES 2.3-12 12 2.2 F1
ES2.8-12 12 2.8 F1/WL
ES 2.9-12 12 2.9 F1
ES3.5-12 12 3.6 F1/F2
ES5-12 12 5.8 F1/F2
ES6-12 12 6 F1/F2
ES7-12 12 7 F1/F2
ES7.2-12 12 7.2 F1/F2
ES7.5-12 12 7.5 F1/F2
ES9-12 12 8.4 F1/F2
ES12-12 12 12 F1/F2
ES18-12 12 18 NB(F3)/IT(F8)
ES20-12 12 20 NB(F3)/IT(F8)
ES22-12 12 22 NB(F3)/IT(F8)
ES26-12 12 26 NB(F3)/IT(F8)
ES28-12 12 28 NB(F3)/IT(F8)
ES30-12 12 30 NB(F3)/IT(F8)
TERMINAL TYPE
NOMINAL
VOLTAGE
(V)